Fire Alarm Systems - FLM-430-I2M1 Interface module 2 inputs 1 output
FLM-430-I2M1 Interface module 2 inputs 1 output
AVENAR IO module 4000
u Monitored control of signaling devices by pole
reversal
u Control of fire protection equipment with
configurable fail-safe logic and feedback lines
u LED display for status indication

condensing (%)
< 96%
Ordering information
FLM-430-I2M1 Interface module 2 inputs 1 output
Interface module with 2 inputs and 1 output
Order number FLM-430-I2M1
Accessories
FLM-430-CABLE Cable kit for interface module
Set of 5 cables for LSN loop-through for DIN-rail
installations
Order number FLM-430-CABLE
FLM-430-CLIP DIN clip for interface module
Set of 5 CLIP adapters for horizontal and vertical
installation of interface modules on DIN-rail
Order number FLM-430-CLIP
FLM-430-SMB Surface mount box
Surface mount box for interface modules
Order number FLM-430-SMB
Data subject to change without notice | 202501221719 | V14 | January 22, 2025 © Bosch Security Systems 2025